GSG 922 Parts List- 12-17-2012

Pos.-Nr.| Menge |Art.No. Benennung Name
1 1 409.40.01.1 Verschluss Slide
2 1 411.20.51.0  |Griffstiick ADOPS Receiver ADOPS
3 1 411.20.38.0  |Verschlussfanghebel Slide Stop
4 1 411.20.39.1 Bolzen fir Laufbefestigung Barrel Fixing Pin
5 1 411.60.01.0 Magazin Magazine Tube
6 1 411.60.03.1  [Zubringer Follower
7 1 411.60.04.1 Bolzen fiir Zubringer Follower Retainer Pin
8 1 411.60.08.1  |Stift fur Zubringer Follower Reinforcement Pin
9 1 400.60.06.1 Magazinfeder Magazine Spring
10 1 411.60.06.1 Magazinfederhalter Magazine Spring Holder
11 1 411.60.02.1 Magazinschuh Magazine Base
12 1 409.50.06.0 Korn 2 Front Sight 2
13 1 409.50.01.0 Kimme Grundkorper Rear Sight Body
14 1 409.40.07.0  |Verschlussblock Slide Block
15 1 411.40.14.0  |Passkerbstift 3 ahnlich DIN 1472 Slide Block Securing Pin
16 1 409.30.0001.1 [Laufblock Bearbeitung Barrel
17 1 409.40.02.1 Federfihrungsstange Recoil Spring Guide
18 1 409.40.04.1  |Druckfeder 0,6x5,2x83 Recoil Spring Secondary
19 1 409.40.03.1  |Federfiihrungshiilse Recoil Spring Retainer Clip
20 1 ]444.50.09.3 |Sicherungsscheibe DIN 6799 Recoil Spring Plug
21 1 411.50.06.1 Klemmblech Rear Sight Plate
22 1 411.50.05.3 Gewindestift M3x5 DIN913 Rear Sight Set Screw
23 3 400.50.08.3 Kugel gelb Globe yellow
24 1 409.30.03.1 Mindungskappe Muzzle Cap
25 1 411.30.04.3 Stift 2x8 DIN 1472 Ejector Pin
26 1 411.30.03.0 Auswerferblech Ejector
27 1 400.40.19.3 Stift 1,5x8 DIN 1472 Extractor Pin
28 1 400.40.06.1 Auszieher Extractor
29 2 400.40.23.1 Distanzblech Extractor Spacer
30 1 400.40.21.1 Druckfeder 0,6x2,9x4,9 Extractor Spring
32 1 411.40.13.1  |Druckfeder 0,35x2,3x12,5 Firing Pin Safety Spring
33 1 411.40.07.1 Schlagbolzensicherung Firing Pin Safety
34 1 407.20.40.3  |Stift 2,5x16 DIN 6325 Firing Pin Retaining Pin
35 1 411.40.05.0 |Schlagbolzen Firing Pin
36 1 411.40.10.1 Druckfeder 0,67x3,81x18,3 Firing Pin Spring
37 1 411.20.26.1 Bolzen fiir Verschlussfanghebel Slide Stop Plunger
38 1 ]411.20.09.1 |Druckfeder 0,35x2,3x22 Slide Stop & Safety Plunger Spring
39 1 411.20.27.1 Bolzen fir Sicherungshebel Safety Lock Plunger
40 1 |411.20.13.1  |Sicherungsfederhiilse Plunger Tube
41 1 411.20.05.1 Einsatz fiir Griffstlick Inset for Receiver
42 1 411.20.11.1 Unterbrecher Disconnector
43 1 411.20.12.1 Fangklinke Sear
44 1 411.20.07.0 Schlaghebel Hammer
45 1 |411.20.17.1  |Auslosehebel Firing Pin Safety Release
46 1 411.20.16.1 Ubersetzung fiir Schlagbolzensicherung Transmission for Firing Pin Savety
47 1 411.20.10.0 Abzug Trigger
48 1 411.20.22.1 Sicherungshebel rechts Safety Lock Right
49 1 411.20.04.1 Handballen Grip Savety
50 1 411.20.20.1 Sicherungshebel links Safety Lock Left
51 1 411.20.08.1  [Abzugfeder Sear Spring
52 1 411.20.18.0 Schlagfedergehduse Mainspring Housing
53 1 411.20.28.1 Bolzen fiir Schlagfedergehduse Housing Pin
54 4 411.20.23.1 Gewindeeinsatz fur Griffstliick Grip Screw Bushing
55 1 411.20.44.1 Griffschale links Left Grip
56 1 411.20.43.1  |Griffschale rechts Right Grip
57 4 411.20.24.1 Schraube fur Griffhalften Grip Screw
58 1 411.20.29.1 Bolzen fiir Schlaghebel Hammer Pin
59 1 411.20.30.1 Bolzen fiir Fangklinke Sear Pin
60 1 411.20.14.0 Magazinhalteknopf Magazine Catch
61 2 402.20.50.1 Druckfeder 0,5x2,9x18,5 Magazine Catch Spring
62 1 411.20.25.0  |Sperre fiir Magazinhalteknopf Magazine Catch Lock
63 1 411.20.40.1 Magazinsicherung Magazine Safety
64 1 411.20.19.1 Federlagereinsatz Housing Pin Retainer
65 1 402.20.17.1 Feder fur Schlagstange Hammer Spring (Mainspring)
66 1 411.20.35.1 Schlagfederkappe Mainspring Cap
67 1 411.20.49.1 Bolzen fiir Schlagfeder Main Spring Cap Pin
68 1 411.20.15.1  |Schlagstange Hammer Strut
69 2 400.20.43.3 Stift 2,5x7 DIN 1472 Hammer Strut Pin
70 2 |409.40.08.3 |Gewindestift M2x3 DIN913 Front Sight Set Screw
71 1 |411.20.53.0 |Gewindestift M3x8 DIN913 tuflok Trigger Stop Set Screw
72 3 411.20.50.3 Passkerbstift DIN 1472 1,5x6 Receiver Inset Pin
73 1 409.40.05.1 Druckfeder 0,8x8,5x48,3 Recoil Spring Primary
75 1 411.30.16.3  [Schraube mit niedrigem Kopf DIN 7985 M3x10 Barrel Fixing Screw
76 1 402.90.01.1 Pufferpatrone Level Indicator (Dry Fire Cap)
77 1 402.40.26.1  |Fihrungsbolzen Firing Pin Spring Plunger
78 1 411.20.52.1 Picatinny Schiene GSG 1911 Picatinny Rail GSG 1911 & 922
79 2 402.20.69.3  [Senkkopfschraube M2,5x6 Safety Spring Cap Screw (Pic Rail Screw)
80 1 ]409.50.03.1 |Stellschraube Rear Sight Windage Screw
81 1  |409.50.08.3  [Stift @1,5x6 DIN6325 Rear Sight Reinforcing Pin
82 1 400.40.09.1 Feder - Sicherungsschieber Spring - Safety Slide
83 1 409.50.02.0 Rear Sight Aperture

Kimme Verstellung




